

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.M.A.C.M.A.No.262 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	24.03.2025	<u>BKM,J & AHHS,J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2025</u> Heard the learned counsel for the petitioner/appellant. The learned counsel for the petitioner/appellant is permitted to take out personal notices to the respondents and proof of service shall be filed within a period of three (3) weeks from today. List on 21.04.2025. _____ BKM,J _____ AHHS,J <i>MDP</i>	