

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: M.A.C.M.A.No.262 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
06.	23.07.2026	<u>BKM, J & SS, J</u> List on 03.09.2026, along with I.A.No.1 of 2026, under the caption 'for hearing'. In the meanwhile, the respondents/ claimants are permitted to file counter-affidavit and vacate stay. BKM, J SS, J SCH	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE